September 2014
1/5
Threading Line Now Available
Partial Profile 60º
Partial Profile 55º
September 2014

TQS 27-MT
Repeatability
±0.03
Repeatability
±0.03
r ±0.03 r ±0.03
27
Aº
L
AºP P
27
L
Designation r Aº P L Pitch min.
(mm) TPI max. Grade
TT9080
TQS 27-4MT-0.05 0.05 60 4 2.8 0.45 56
27-4MT-0.14 0.14 60 4 2.7 1.11 23
27-5MT-0.15 0.15 60 5 3.1 1.25 20
27-5MT-0.20 0.20 60 5 3.1 1.63 16
27-6MT-0.25 0.25 60 6 3.6 1.94 13
: Standard item•Pitch max=0.175XD, TPI min=5.7/D
•D: Diameter of thread
•TPI: Thread/Inch
September 2014
4/5
Partial profile 55˚, external threading multi-corner insert
TQS 27-WT
Repeatability
±0.03
Repeatability
±0.03
r ±0.03 r ±0.03
27
Aº
L
AºP P
27
L
Designation r Aº P L TPI max. TPI min. Grade
TT9080
TQS 27-4WT-0.05 0.05 55 4 2.9 54 6.4 / D
27-5WT-0.15 0.15 55 5 3.3 19 6.4 / D
27-6WT-0.25 0.25 55 6 3.9 12 6.4 / D
: Standard item•D: Diameter of thread
•TPI: Thread/Inch
September 2014